
Pos 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

American Iron Extreme 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

GTS3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

GTS4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

DNF 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

24 

70 

91 

188 

198 

714 

90 

330 

311 

156 

909 

136 

231 

25 

226 

914 

542 

111 

923 

H44 

48 

061 

45 

92 

619 

Name 

AJ Hartman 

Albert Watson 

Jeff Shaw 

J. Michael Stillwagon 

Scott Chambers 

Aaron Turek 

Robert Jackowitz 

Eric Magnussen 

Frank Millan 

Luke Pardi 

Foad Razavi 

Kazimierz Sperling 

Nahel Yanni 

David Seidman 

Will Vanjonack 

Jack Haberman 

Joshua Prinzivalli 

Mark Lounsbury 

Robert Mager 

Michael Gershanok 

John George 

John Robbins 

Alan Cohen 

John Gatzemeyer 

Adrian Wlostowski 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron Extreme 

American Iron Extreme 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Laps 

16 

16 

15 

15 

2 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

13 

16 

16 

16 

15 

12 

Best Tm 

1:28.786 

1:30.160 

1:33.688 

1:33.634 

1:34.841 

1:28.862 

1:29.103 

1:30.916 

1:30.560 

1:30.802 

1:30.705 

1:30.426 

1:32.439 

1:39.492 

1:26.865 

1:27.264 

1:28.909 

1:28.528 

1:30.941 

1:40.234 

1:25.515 

1:28.210 

1:28.920 

1:32.054 

1:25.386 

Model 

Mustang GT 

Mustang 

Mustang Cobra 

FR500S 

Mustang Cobra 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

Cayman S 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

325 

Type65 Coupe R 

Evolution X 

CTS-V 

Corvette 

Corvette Grand Sport 

Year 

1999 

1989 

1998 

2008 

1998 

1997 

1999 

2001 

2006 

2003 

2003 

2003 

2008 

1995 

1997 

2003 

1995 

2004 

1984 

2017 

2008 

2009 

2001 

2010 

Make 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Factory Five 

Mitsubishi 

Cadillac 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Color 

Black 

D.Red 

Yellow 

White 

Black 

Green/Black/White 

White/Black 

Yellow 

D.Blue 

Black 

Silver Camo 

White 

Black 

Blue 

Gray 

Orange/Black 

White 

White/Black 

Yellow 

Yellow/Blue 

White 

Gray 

Blue 

Red 

Black 

Sorted on Laps
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Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

UnOfficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

29.806 

Avg. Speed 

91.667 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.386 

Best Speed 

94.863 

Best Lap by 

619 - Adrian Wlostowski 

NASA @ NJMP Thunderbolt (Short) 

Thunder Racers 

Thunder Race (Sat) 

Race started at 15:26:58 

NJMP Thunderbolt (Short) 2.250 miles 

6/17/2017 03:25 PM 
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Pos 

Not classified 

DQ 

PIC 

DQ 

No. 

62 

Name 

Wayne Patterson 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

13 

Best Tm 

1:29.099 

Model 

Challenge 

Year 

2006 

Make 

Factory Five 

Color 

Blue 
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29.806 
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Best Lap Tm 

1:25.386 

Best Speed 

94.863 

Best Lap by 

619 - Adrian Wlostowski 

NASA @ NJMP Thunderbolt (Short) 

Thunder Racers 

Thunder Race (Sat) 

Race started at 15:26:58 

NJMP Thunderbolt (Short) 2.250 miles 
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